
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-5722

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 10/19/2017

Title:  An Ordinance authorizing a construction contract with SpawGlass Civil Construction, Inc in the
amount of $4,368,679.15 for Runway 13R Rehabilitation - Package 5 project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bid Tab Summary - Package 5 - Taxiway R, 2. KHA Form 1295, 3. SpawGlass Civil - Form 1295, 4.
SpawGlass Civil DCD, 5. Runway 13R Rehab Location, 6. KHA Disclosure Form, 7. KHA DCD
Additional Informatin, 8. Amendment 6 Kimley Horn--KHA Signed, 9. Draft Ordinance, 10. Draft
Ordinance, 11. Ordinance 2017-10-19-0803

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

